Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

HYATT REGENCY LONG BEACH
200 S Pine Ave,

Long Beach, CA 90802

EVENT DATE: SAT, AUGUST 3RD, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 7AM

-8AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY 8/3 MIDNIGHT

Description
FOYER AREA

Blush Lamoure 132" Linens
COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Blush Lamoure 120" Linens
FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

HEAD TABLE / FAMILY TABLES

Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck
COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET

Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top
Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
Blush Velvet Pad

- | Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint

{1

Black Wine Glass, Gold RIM
Scalloped Charger, Gold
Black Napkins, Velvet

Gold/ Black Flatware Sets

DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD
FORK
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Qtty

40

40

40

40

40

40

ORDER #004995

Ludim Designs

Ludim (714) 609-6458

Order Date: April 22,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$28.00

$28.00

T

T

Total FOYER AREA

$450.00

$200.00
$200.00

$24.00

$2.50

$3.50
$6.00
$3.75

$6.25

T

_|

Total

$112.00

$196.00

$308.00

$900.00

$1,600.00
$1,000.00

$960.00

$100.00

$140.00
$240.00
$150.00

$250.00
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Description
Blush Lamoure 6ft Linens
FOR GIFTS TABLE
Crystal Sweetheart Table, Gold Rim
T FOR CAKE

Truss Structure with White Sleeve Covers, 8ft x 10ft
Height
TO BE PLACED ON THE STAGE OVER THE LOVESEAT SOFA

Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink
) § TO BE PLACED ON THE STAGE

GUEST TABLES
Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold
BLUSH LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS
Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet
. A 4l
Darzy Club Chair, Blush
—
| |
Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink
o ¥
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $28.00 T
1 $250.00
1 $505.00
1 $275.00

Total HEAD TABLE / FAMILY TABLES

1 $125.00
19 $28.00
1 $400.00
2 $200.00
4 $55.00

Total GUEST TABLES

1 $375.00
4 $180.00
4 $180.00
1 $165.45

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

T

T

T

Total

$28.00

$250.00

$505.00

$275.00

$6,398.00

$125.00

$532.00

$400.00

$400.00

$220.00

$1,677.00

$375.00
$720.00
$720.00

$165.45

$8,383.00
$1,980.45
$832.01
($0.00)
$11,195.46
($0.00)
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Balance: $11,195.46
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