ORDER #004995



Ludim Designs Ludim (714) 609-6458

PO: Shipping Address: HYATT REGENCY LONG BEACH 200 S Pine Ave, Long Beach, CA 90802 Order Date: April 22, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SAT, AUGUST 3RD, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY BETWEEN 7AM

-8AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY 8/3 MIDNIGHT

	Qtty	Price		Total
Blush Lamoure 132" Linens COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
Blush Lamoure 120" Linens FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	7	\$28.00	Т	\$196.00
		Total FOYER A	\$308.00	
FAMILY TABLES				
Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top	8	\$200.00	T	\$1,600.00
Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad	40	\$24.00	T	\$960.00
Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	40	\$2.50	T	\$100.00
Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM	40	\$3.50	Т	\$140.00
Scalloped Charger, Gold	40	\$6.00	T	\$240.00
Black Napkins, Velvet	40	\$3.75	Т	\$150.00
Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD FORK	40	\$6.25	Т	\$250.00
	Blush Lamoure 120" Linens FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE FAMILY TABLES Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM Scalloped Charger, Gold Black Napkins, Velvet Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD	Blush Lamoure 132" Linens COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE Blush Lamoure 120" Linens FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE FAMILY TABLES Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 40 Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM Scalloped Charger, Gold Black Napkins, Velvet Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD	Blush Lamoure 132" Linens COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE Blush Lamoure 120" Linens FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE Total FOYER AI FAMILY TABLES Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top 8 \$200.00 Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top 5 \$200.00 Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 40 \$2.50 Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM Scalloped Charger, Gold Black Napkins, Velvet 40 \$3.75 Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD	Blush Lamoure 132" Linens COCKTAIL TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE Blush Lamoure 120" Linens FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE Total FOYER AREA FAMILY TABLES Gold Paris Chandelier, Small on Gooseneck COVER GOOSENECK IN WHITE VELVET Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top 8 \$200.00 T Gold Dior Serpentine, White Top 5 \$200.00 T Washington Dining Chair, Gold Blush Velvet Pad Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 40 \$2.50 T Black Wine Glass , Gold RIM 40 \$3.50 T Scalloped Charger, Gold 40 \$6.00 T Black Napkins, Velvet 40 \$3.75 T Gold/ Black Flatware Sets DINNER FORK, DINNER KNIFE, TEASPOON, DINNER SPOON, SALAD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Blush Lamoure 6ft Linens FOR GIFTS TABLE	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Crystal Sweetheart Table, Gold Rim FOR CAKE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
The same of the sa	Truss Structure with White Sleeve Covers, 8ft x 10ft Height TO BE PLACED ON THE STAGE OVER THE LOVESEAT SOFA	1	\$505.00	T	\$505.00
	Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink TO BE PLACED ON THE STAGE	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00
		Total HEAD TABL	_ES	\$6,398.00	
GUEST TABLES					
	Nixon Coffee Table, White/gold	1	\$125.00	T	\$125.00
	BLUSH LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS	19	\$28.00	Т	\$532.00
	Sienna Sofa, Blush Velvet	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Blush	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	4	\$55.00	T	\$220.00
		Т	otal GUEST TABI	\$1,677.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$180.00		\$720.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$180.00		\$720.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$165.45		\$165.45
Notes		Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :		\$8,383.00 \$1,980.45 \$832.01
			Discou		(\$0.00)
			To Payme	otal: nts:	\$11,195.46 (\$0.00)
			rayiile	iilo.	(30.00)

Balance: \$11,195.46